
Partner in Education (PIE) Coordinators by Locations 2023-2024  updated 2.6.2024 
SCHOOL NAME E-MAIL PHONE 

Auburn ES Stacy Dupre stacy.dupre@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-963-7887 p
770-963-2923 f

Austin Road ES Katrina McKay katrina.mckay@barrow.k12.ga.us 470-429-5674 p
470-900-4295 f

Bethlehem ES Savannah Goins savannah.goins@barrow.k12.ga.us  770-867-2238 p
770-307-0529 f

Bramlett ES Mindi Kiewert mindi.kiewert@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-307-1627 p
770-868-1442 f

County Line ES Katy Johnson mary.johnson@barrow.k12.ga.us   770-867-2902 p
770-867-8942 f

Holsenbeck ES Erika Knight erika.knight@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-307-1540 p
770-307-1235 f

Kennedy ES Carla Satterfield carla.satterfield@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-3182 p
770-307-4532 f

Statham ES Leigh Wells marsha.wells@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-725-7112 p
770-725-1550 f

Winder ES LD DeKatch 
Genni Morgan 

laurie.dekatch@barrow.k12.ga.us  
geneva.morgan@barrow.k12.ga.us 

678-425-2914 p
678-425-2915 f

Yargo ES Dawn Garrett 
Becky McGowan

dawn.garrett@barrow.k12.ga.us  
rebecca.mcgowan@barrow.k12.ga.us 

770-867-1147 p
770-867-1214 f

Bear Creek MS Dana Mann dana.mann@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-725-5575 p
770-725-7656 f

Haymon-Morris MS Kristine Moore kristine.moore@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-963-0602 p
770-867-1854 f

Russell MS Tonya Nelson, 
Interim & 

Bookkeeper  

tonya.nelson@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-8181 p
770-868-1215 f

Westside MS Windy Krasle windy.krasle@barrow.k12.ga.us  770-307-2972 p
770-307-2976 f

Apalachee HS Debra McCauley debra.mccauley@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-586-5111 p
770-307-3726 f

Barrow Arts & 
Sciences Academy 

Dedra Cooper dedra.cooper@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-425-2903p
470-922-5928 f

Winder-Barrow HS Dena McElhannon dena.mcelhannon@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519 p
770-867-6412 f

Arts & Innovation  
Magnet Program @CFIT        

Ashley Bailey ashley.bailey@barrow.k12.ga.us  678-425-2858 p
678-425-0905 f

Horizon Program 
Alternative School 

Mandy Byrd   amanda.byrd@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-2900 p
770-867-1264 f

 District Ellen Petree ellen.petree@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4527 p
770-867-4540 f
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